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NISRA MEETING SCHEDULE 
FY 2025/26  

 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETINGS 

 
 

Day/Date      Time   Location 
 
Wednesday, May 21, 2025    1:30 p.m.  NISRA Office 
 
No June Meeting 
 
Wednesday, July 16, 2025    1:30 p.m.  NISRA Office 
 
Wednesday, August 20, 2025   1:30 p.m.  NISRA Office 
 
No September meeting 
 
Wednesday, October 15, 2025   1:30 p.m.  NISRA Office 
 
Wednesday, November 19, 2025   1:30 p.m.  NISRA Office 
 
No December Meeting 
 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026   1:30 p.m.  NISRA Office 
 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026   1:30 p.m.  NISRA Office 
 
No March Meeting 
 
Wednesday, April 15, 2026   1:30 p.m.  NISRA Office 
 
 
 

 
COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

 
Finance   Wednesday, Sept. 24, 2025* 12:30 p.m. NISRA Office 

Strategic Planning  Wednesday, Nov. 19, 2025 12:30 p.m. NISRA Office 
Finance   Wednesday, Jan. 21, 2026  12:30 p.m. NISRA Office 
Personnel   Wednesday, Feb. 18, 2026 12:30 p.m. NISRA Office 
 
*Note: The 2025 NRPA Annual Conference is scheduled for September 16-18, 2025. 


